Lozier  |  Quick Connect Lights
  |   You are in: Lozier   >   Products   >   Quick Connect Lights
Quick Connect Lights
Part Number:
Quick Connect is a clean, consistent lighting system that is flexible, versatile and discrete. Based on a “plug and
play” system, Quick Connect easily retrofits to existing fixtures and can have up to eight 4’ or eleven 3’ lights
vertically or seven 4' or ten 3' lights horizontally. Plus, it’s simple to rearrange shelves—no electrician required!

How to Order
Quick Connect High Output LED Light
Secures to underside of Shelf via high-strength, rare earth magnets
450 lumens/foot minimum
4000K-Neutral Color Temperature
Typical Color Rendering Index (CRI): 85 minimum
110 degree LED beam spread
Standard power: 3 watts/foot
Efficiency: 150 lumens/watt
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   LKQC3LED4000   N/A
36" L: LKQC3LED4000
48" L: LKQC4LED4000
Standard Finish: N/A
Suffix Key
N/A - No Finish
Quick Connect Standard Output LED Light
Secures to underside of Shelf via high-strength, rare earth magnets
260 lumens/foot minimum
4000K-Neutral Color Temperature
Typical Color Rendering Index (CRI): 85 minimum
110 degree LED beam spread
Standard power: 1.85 watts/foot
Efficiency: 140 lumens/watt
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   QCSO3LED4000   N/A
36" L: QCSO3LED4000
48" L: QCSO4LED4000
Standard Finish: N/A
Suffix Key
N/A - No Finish
60 Watt Quick Connect Driver-Vertical And Horizontal Applications
No outlet on Driver, relies on wall outlet for power
Recommended Driver for Quick Connect Standard Output LED Light
9" Lead and 84" Cord Length
Self-regulating feature prevents overloading
24VDC operation
Connects to Power Track
Use for both vertical and horizontal applications
Product Options and Numbers
Part #:   QCPSNO84LED   N/A
Quick Connect Driver: QCPSNO84LED
Standard Finish: N/A
Suffix Key
N/A - No Finish
100 Watt Quick Connect Driver-Vertical and Horizontal Applications
Outlet on Driver allows connection with other Drivers, minimizing number
of outlets needed
9" Lead and 84" Cord Length
Self-regulating feature prevents overloading
24VDC operation
Connects to Power Track
Use for both vertical and horizontal applications
Product Options and Numbers
Part #:   LKQCPS84LED   N/A
Quick Connect Driver: LKQCPS84LED
Standard Finish: N/A
Suffix Key
N/A - No Finish
100 Watt Quick Connect Driver-Horizontal Only Applications
Outlet on Driver allows connection with other Drivers, minimizing number
of outlets needed
Connects directly to first light in horizontal run of shelves
120" Lead and 84" Cord Length
Self-regulating feature prevents overloading
24VDC operation
Use for horizontal applications only, do not use with multiple lights per
section